
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: PO for N33 - Sensor for AN300 Nitrogen Analyzer
Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 26, 2025 at 10:10 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please can we send them a proforma invoice and a credit card payment link.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Srinivas Bommana <enquiries@projectsalescorp.com>
Date: Sat, 23 Aug 2025 at 08:07
Subject: PO for N33 - Sensor for AN300 Nitrogen Analyzer
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Satish Agrawal <satish@projectsalescorp.com>, PSC RFQ <pscrfq@gmail.com>

Hello Ryan,

 

Please find the attached Purchase Order, send your Proforma Invoice along with your banking information for payment.
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Thanks & Regards,

 

SRINIVAS BOMMANA

(Head Imports & Purchase)

PROJECT SALES CORPORATION

Address : 28 Founta Plaza, Suryabagh,

   Visakhapatnam 530020, India.

Mobile   : +91-9703864123

Email      : enquiries@projectsalescorp.com

 

 

From: PSC RFQ <pscrfq@gmail.com>
Sent: 23 August 2025 11:43
To: Srinu, Project Sales Corp <enquiries@projectsalescorp.com>
Cc: Satish Agrawal <satish@projectsalescorp.com>
Subject: Fwd: N33

 

Sir,

 

Please release a PO as follows:

 

N33 - Sensor for AN300 Nitrogen Analyzer
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Quantity: 1 no.

Price: USD $44.45

 

Delivery: 6 weeks

PAyment: 100% against Proforma Invoice before dispatch

thanks and regards,

Shruti

Inside Sales & Sourcing Team

Project Sales Corp 

Address: 28 Founta Plaza, Suryabagh, Visakhapatnam 530020 India

https://pscrigconsumables.com

Call +91-9717840337
 
With over 1000 SKUs in our stocking range and assisting drilling rigs and large subsea installation contractors with thousands of equipment, spares and consumables procurement annually,
that help reduce downtime, we are India's largest specialty oilfield supply company with over $3 million in annual revenues and decades of procurement experience. We like to add value to
the supply chain with the right pricing and getting parts to customers when they need them by partnering with supplier companies that share the same philosophy. 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Tue, Aug 19, 2025 at 6:54 PM
Subject: Re: N33
To: PSC RFQ <pscrfq@gmail.com>

 

Dear Shruti
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Thank you very much for your email.

 

Please find our distributor pricing below:

 

0110950 Nitrogen sensor N-33 = USD $44.45 each EXW

This is a non-stock item and the typical lead time would be 8-12 weeks. However we currently have an order placed for another client and there will be a spare sensor arriving
in a batch which is scheduled for October.

 

Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

Check out our product portfolio at:

www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Tue, 19 Aug 2025 at 13:25, PSC RFQ <pscrfq@gmail.com> wrote:

Sir,

 

 

Please quote for:

 

N33 - Sensor for AN300 Nitrogen Analyzer

Quantity: 1 no.

thanks and regards,

Shruti

Inside Sales & Sourcing Team

Project Sales Corp 

Address: 28 Founta Plaza, Suryabagh, Visakhapatnam 530020 India

https://pscrigconsumables.com

Call +91-9717840337
 
With over 1000 SKUs in our stocking range and assisting drilling rigs and large subsea installation contractors with thousands of equipment, spares and consumables procurement
annually, that help reduce downtime, we are India's largest specialty oilfield supply company with over $3 million in annual revenues and decades of procurement experience. We like to
add value to the supply chain with the right pricing and getting parts to customers when they need them by partnering with supplier companies that share the same philosophy. 
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